CONSENT AGENDA

Approval of the November 24, 2020 Regular Meeting Minutes
DRAFT 11-24-2020 BOA min.docx
AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE PURCHASE OF DEICING SALT AND
DELIVERY FROM THE ST. LOUIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL SALT CO-OP PROGRAM
 WITH A NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT OF THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND, TWO
HUNDRED DOLLARS ($37,200)
Salt_Coop_Memo_for_Jan_2021
Ordinance - Approve Purchase of De-Icing Salt (revised).docx
Salt Coop Bid Info for Jan 2021.pdf
AN ORDINANCE APPROVING AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF
CRESTWOOD, MISSOURI, AND THE MUNICIPAL PARK GRANT COMMISSION
OF ST.